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           ATENDANCE TERM TIME ONLY 38 weeks  
Schedule 2024– 2025  

 

Autumn  2024 First Day Last Day 

Term 1 Tuesday 3rd September 2024 Friday 25th October 2024 

Half term holidays Monday 28th October 2024 Friday 1st November 2024 

Term 2 Monday 4th November 2024  Monday 16th December 2024 

Christmas holidays Tuesday 17th December 2024  Friday 3rd January 2025 

14 weeks 

 

Spring           2025 
First Day Last Day 

Term 3 Monday 6th January 2025 Friday 14th February 2025 

Half term holidays Monday 17th February 2025 Friday 21st February 2025 

Term 4 Monday 24th February 2025 Friday 4th April 2025 

Easter holidays Monday 7th April 2025 Monday 21st April 2025 

12 weeks 

Summer 2025 First Day Last Day 

Term 5 Tuesday 22nd April 2025 Friday 23rd May 2025 

Half term holidays Monday 26th May 2025 Friday 30th May 2025 

Term 6 Monday 2nd June 2025 Tuesday 22nd July 2025 

Summer holidays Wednesday 23rd July 2025 Wednesday 3rd September 2025 

12 weeks 

                         
   
 
 
 

http://www.lgmontessori.com/
mailto:admin@lgmontessori.com
https://www.bing.com/images/search?view=detailV2&ccid=SQlzaabg&id=1FAE7B1E9EF1A85277621AEBC61F49BEBD2225A5&thid=OIP.SQlzaabg_0YQXQRYoYjRmwHaHa&mediaurl=http%3a%2f%2ffirthmoor.darlington.sch.uk%2fwp-content%2fuploads%2f2012%2f05%2fOfsted-logo1.png&exph=300&expw=300&q=good+ofsted+logo&simid=607988280628086845&selectedIndex=0


  
                         

                                            Little Graduates Montessori School 

 

                                                             Ofsted Reg. 108416 ICO Reg A838473  

                            www.lgmontessori.com admin@lgmontessori.com  

            Phone 01628 828 258 School Lane, Littlewick Green, Maidenhead SL6 3QY 
 

 
 ATENDANCE CALENDAR YEAR – 48 weeks 
                                   Schedule 2024-2025  

              The school reopens Tuesday 2nd September 2025 

Bank Holidays 2024/25 

• Christmas Day: Wednesday 25 December 2024. 
• Boxing Day Holiday: Thursday 26 December 2024. 
• New Year’s Day: Wednesday 1st January 2025. 
• Good Friday: Friday 18 April 2025. 
• Easter Monday: Monday 21 April 2025. 
• May Day Holiday: Monday 5 May 2025. 
• Spring Bank Holiday: Monday 26 May 2025. 
• August Bank Holiday: Monday 25 August 2025.  

2024 

Autumn    First Day Last Day 

Term 1 Tuesday 3rd September 2024  Friday 20th December 2024 

Christmas holidays Monday 23rd December 2024 Wednesday 1st January 2025 

16 weeks 

2025 

 

Spring   
First Day Last Day 

Term 2 Thursday 2nd January 2025 Thursday 10th April 2025 

Easter holidays Friday 11th April 2025  Monday 21st April 2025 
 

15 weeks 

Summer  First Day Last Day 

Term 3 Tuesday 22nd April 2025 Friday 15th Aug 2025 

Summer holidays Monday 18th Aug 2025 Monday 1st September 2025 

17 weeks 
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